MAGMA

MAGMA PRODUCTS, INC.

3940 Pixie Ave. « Lakewood, CA 90712 » Tel: (562) 627-0500

MagmaProducts.com ¢ Mail@MagmaProducts.com

A10-918-2CE-2
NEWPORT II"™, CLASSIC
GOURMET SERIES
GAS GRILL

Grill Weight 19.18 Ib.
(8.7 kg)

578mm

[22-3/47]
508mm

[207]
473mm

[18-5/8"]

-

|— DD

2

0000000000000000000 lwpeiva

= ] =]

299mm
[11-3/47]

518
[20-

3/8"]

419mm
[16-1/2"]

mm

98mm
[3-7/87]

S

299mm
= [11-3/47]

251mm

295mm
[11-5/87]




